
 
 

2022-23 Important Dates – Virtual Calls and Events 
 
 
Board of Director and Legislative Committee Virtual Calls -- 4:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, August 24, 2022 
Wednesday, September 28, 2022 
Wednesday, October 26, 2022 
Wednesday, November 23, 2022 
Wednesday, January 25, 2023 
Wednesday, February 22, 2023 
Wednesday, March 29, 2023 
Wednesday, April 26, 2023 
Wednesday, May 24, 2023 
Wednesday, June 28, 2023 
Wednesday, July 26, 2023 
 
General Membership Meetings, Division Events and Trainings 

Thursday, August 4, 2022, 6:00-8:30 p.m.–Annual Installation Ceremony & Dinner, Diamond Bar Center 
Wednesday, September 7, 2022, 11:45 a.m.-1:15 p.m.–Lunch in conjunction with Annual Conference & Expo, Hyatt Long Beach  
Thursday, December 8, 2022, 6:00-8:30 p.m.-Annual All Cities Holiday Reception, City Club, Los Angeles 
December TBD–Annual Division Strategic Planning Retreat, Location TBD 
Thursday, January 5, 2023, 6:00-8:30 p.m.–General Membership Meeting, Location TBD 
Thursday, March 2, 2023, 6:00-8:30 p.m.–General Membership Meeting, Location TBD 
Wednesday, May 17, 2023, 9:00 a.m.-1:00 p.m.–Countywide City Managers Meeting, Location TBD 
Thursday, June 1, 2023, 6:00-8:30 p.m.–General Membership Meeting, Location TBD 
July TBD – Annual Past President’s Event, Location TBD 
Thursday, August 3, 2023, 6:00-8:30 p.m.–Annual Installation Ceremony & Dinner, Location TBD 
 
 
Note that additional dates may be added for other trainings and events. 
 
For additional details, contact Jennifer Quan at 626-786-5142 or jquan@calcities.org 
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